
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

2 

13 

17 

6 

71 

16 

48 

Name 

Margus SUIGUSAAR 
Aivo OJALA 
Martin TOMSON 
Andrus VENDEL 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Einar HELJAND 
Taavi LABI 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

Diff 

1.039 

12.972 

13.466 

18.850 

21.535 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:00.271 
59.513 

1:02.086 
1:01.986 
1:00.976 
1:02.920 
1:04.411 

Points 

42 
34 
27 
20 
13 
7 
3 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Esivedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Noored 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Entrant 

Saue Autoklubi 

Erki Sport 

Halinga Rally Team 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Saue Autoklubi 

Erki Sport 

Make 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Lada 2107 

BMW 318 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Opel Astra 

Opel Astra 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.039 

Avg. Speed 

68,511 

Best Lap Tm 

59.513 

Best Speed 

70,170 

Best Lap by 

13 - Aivo OJALA 
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Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(16) Einar HELJAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(48) Taavi LABI 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:02.573 

1:03.229 

1:03.552 

1:00.976 

1:07.641 

1:03.405 

1:02.951 

1:03.119 

1:03.070 

1:04.970 

1:02.920 

1:07.277 

1:04.411 

1:05.288 

Diff 

+1.597 

+2.253 

+2.576 

+4.721 

+0.485 

+0.031 

+0.199 

+0.150 

+2.050 

+2.866 

+0.877 

Time of Day 

15:42:54.917 

15:43:58.146 

15:45:01.698 

15:46:02.674 

15:39:44.924 

15:40:48.329 

15:41:51.280 

15:42:54.399 

15:43:57.469 

15:45:02.439 

15:46:05.359 

15:39:45.335 

15:40:49.746 

15:41:55.034 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(2) Margus SUIGUSAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(13) Aivo OJALA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(17) Martin TOMSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(6) Andrus VENDEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(71) Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:02.389 

1:00.674 

1:00.558 

1:00.973 

1:00.271 

1:00.489 

1:00.400 

1:04.122 

59.583 

1:00.522 

1:01.686 

59.513 

1:00.664 

1:01.055 

1:03.463 

1:03.960 

1:02.086 

1:02.268 

1:02.240 

1:02.749 

1:02.881 

1:05.340 

1:01.986 

1:02.510 

1:02.623 

1:02.498 

1:02.126 

1:02.739 

1:08.500 

1:04.351 

1:01.775 

Diff 

+2.118 

+0.403 

+0.287 

+0.702 

+0.218 

+0.129 

+4.609 

+0.070 

+1.009 

+2.173 

+1.151 

+1.542 

+1.377 

+1.874 

+0.182 

+0.154 

+0.663 

+0.795 

+3.354 

+0.524 

+0.637 

+0.512 

+0.140 

+0.753 

+7.524 

+3.375 

+0.799 

Time of Day 

15:39:40.459 

15:40:41.133 

15:41:41.691 

15:42:42.664 

15:43:42.935 

15:44:43.424 

15:45:43.824 

15:39:41.840 

15:40:41.423 

15:41:41.945 

15:42:43.631 

15:43:43.144 

15:44:43.808 

15:45:44.863 

15:39:40.612 

15:40:44.572 

15:41:46.658 

15:42:48.926 

15:43:51.166 

15:44:53.915 

15:45:56.796 

15:39:42.808 

15:40:44.794 

15:41:47.304 

15:42:49.927 

15:43:52.425 

15:44:54.551 

15:45:57.290 

15:39:46.218 

15:40:50.569 

15:41:52.344 
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